"Terminal lugs of cable must be included in the proposal
"Permit to operate (PTO) to be processed by supplier

accessories; automatic start when normal power is not available, 20-30 sec start time
•*with installation of circuit breaker,  including  materials needed

PAP CODE: GDS-140

570,000.00

PESOS:         FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY THOUSAND   AND 00/100 PESOS ONLY                                                              570,000.00

Terms and Conditions:
This Purchase/Job Order (PO/JO) shall be governed by the General Terms and Conditions printed at the back hereof.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS